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4.1 THEHFEEE
THEBAARFENE, TAEERYEENRER 1.
x 1
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0 10 0.0 40 0.0
|
l |
1 14 0.9 0.9 36 1.0 1.0
l 2 18 1.7 0.8 32 2.1 1.1
| 3 22 2.8 1.1 28 3.1 1.0
!
4 26 3.7 0.9 24 4.1 1.0
5 30 4.7 1.0 20 5.1 1.0 '
6 34 5.6 0.9 16 5.9 0.8
| 7 38 6.5 0.9 12 6.9 1.0 '
8 42 7.5 1.0 8 7.9 1.0
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0 10 0.0 40 0.0 I
1 14 0.7 0.7 36 0.6 0.6
| |
2 18 1.5 0.8 32 1.3 0.7
3 22 2.1 0.6 28 1.9 0.6
4 26 2.8 0.7 24 2.5 0.6
' 5 30 3.5 0.7 20 3.2 0.7
6 34 4.1 0.6 16 3.9 0.7
7 33 4.9 0.8 12 4.6 0.7
8 42 5.7 0.8 8 5.2 0.6

r=(142—-10 1% +18—40 () X0.005/{(5.7-0)x + (5.2 ~0)x]

= 0.0294 (mm/m)

Tiz — r =0.02-0.0294 =-0.0094 (mm/m)

|- 0.00941>0.002 (mm/m)
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0 10 0.0 56 0.0
1 16 0.9 0.9 50 1.0 1.0
> 22 1.9 1.0 44 1.9 0.9
3 28 3.0 1.1 38 3.0 1.1
4 34 4.0 1.0 32 4.0 1.0
5 40 4.9 0.9 26 5.0 1.0
6 46 5.9 1.0 20 5.9 0.9
7 52 7.0 1.1 14 7.0 1.1
8 58 3.0 1.0 8 3.0 1.0
2= (158-10 15 +18—56 %) X 0.005/[(8.0 —0)x + (8.0 — 0)]
= 0,03 (mm/m)
Tr — E‘ — 0.03 —0.03 =0 (mm/m)
0 < 0.003 mm/m
A TEAE 0.03 mm/m BT KHE, BRKENHIEHRSEESSMEN4SERZE
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THEEHFEHEART 0.008 mmo
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B.3.3.1 FHEEAKT

=~ (0.001 mmo

B.3.3.2 ETEAKTF 0.001 5 mm/300 mmo,
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B.3.5 YHEREEE
FEHEAKT 2%
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KA B R 5 R

KPR F ey LR EEE

RERZERREN A (20£2)T, RABLB/PMAKRT 1T; SEEKF LT

TE A FE 2 1 25 Y 1E I

B.4.2 KHETEHMEHETE
K FN R ERBRET B AEETRANRRE B.1.

Bl A /DF 4 h,

* B.1
Fg B % W B B % I R
1 ST, H 1 W%
2 THEEFHE ORTDOFER. 2 LA
3 RN R A HA BT T R
4 DR R ERE T
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